0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1469 Paul Tester 91 2 88 1 92 1 271 4
2 1287 Peter Cotton 93 1 89 1 89 1 271 3
3 1569 Christopher McLean 88 3 90 0 91 1 269 4
4 2308 Andrew Brice 90 1 88 1 90 0 268 2
5 2237 John Shine 85 0 91 3 88 1 264 4
6 410 Neil Jones 84 0 92 0 88 0 264 0
7 2607 Michael Shiew 88 0 74 0 87 1 249 1
8 2108 James Stevenson 81 1 87 1 80 1 248 3
9 2746 Chun Yan Ng 81 0 80 1 84 0 245 1
10 645 Richard Russell 77 0 87 0 78 0 242 0
11 2419 Bob Worthington 79 0 77 0 81 2 237 2
12 2748 Glenn Forbes 85 2 70 0 80 0 235 2
13 2749 Joy Anderson 62 0 84 0 81 0 227 0
0102 - 25m Precision GRCF
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2237 John Shine 100 5 99 4 99 3 298 12
2 410 Neil Jones 98 3 98 4 100 7 296 14
3 1469 Paul Tester 99 4 98 5 97 5 294 14
4 570 Les Pearson 97 3 98 6 95 3 290 12
5 2108 James Stevenson 97 3 97 3 96 5 290 11
6 1569 Christopher McLean 95 1 96 1 98 4 289 6
7 2163 Colin McMichael 95 4 94 4 98 4 287 12
8 2148 Pet Pearson 94 2 94 3 97 4 285 9
9 1378 Geoff Seymour 91 2 94 1 95 3 280 6
10 2785 Nigel Gibbens 91 0 93 1 92 1 276 2
11 2512 Peter Bishop 91 1 91 2 91 0 273 3
12 2750 Jessica Bayldon-Lee 92 5 93 4 83 0 268 9
0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 94 2 96 1 100 6 290 9
2 2148 Pet Pearson 94 2 93 1 88 1 275 4
0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 98 4 98 7 98 6 294 17
2 2148 Pet Pearson 90 1 98 5 97 4 285 10
3 927 Peter Blackbee 95 0 92 0 96 3 283 3
4 1800 Alan Podevin 95 3 89 2 96 4 280 9
5 570 Les Pearson 87 0 96 3 96 3 279 6
6 2746 Chun Yan Ng 94 2 93 3 92 1 279 6
0121 - 25m Precision LBP
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1346 Philip Stead 70 0 67 0 60 0 197 0
2 1378 Geoff Seymour 55 0 57 1 59 0 171 1
3 1287 Peter Cotton 35 0 49 0 58 1 142 1
0122 - 25m Precision LBR
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 90 0 92 2 96 1 278 3
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2 1569 Christopher McLean 87 1
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 91 0
4 1378 Geoff Seymour 86 1
5 1965 Kim Grace 87 0
6 1802 Dennis Thompson 81 0
0301 - 50m Precision GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 96 3
2 1469 Paul Tester 92 0
3 2237 John Shine 96 1
4 2746 Chun Yan Ng 93 0
5 777 Alan Warner 93 0
6 2308 Andrew Brice 94 2
7 2748 Glenn Forbes 83 0
8 2749 Joy Anderson 85 0
0302 - 50m Precision GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 96 3
2 1469 Paul Tester 91 2
3 1569 Christopher McLean 88 0
4 777 Alan Warner 85 0
5 2237 John Shine 82 0
6 1501 Tony Lawson 75 0
7 2785 Nigel Gibbens 77 0
0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 82 0
0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 85 2
2 2148 Pet Pearson 85 0
3 2746 Chun Yan Ng 70 0
0321 - 50m Precision LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1346 Philip Stead 74 0
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 81 0
2 1022 Steve Lamb 75 0
0501 - America Match GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2308 Andrew Brice 93 1
2 777 Alan Warner 90 2
3 784 Chris Webb 91 3
4 2746 Chun Yan Ng 88 2
5 2681 Malcolm McDowall 90 1

93
93
94
89
73

ON P~ WA

Practice 2
Score X
94
96
92
86
92
75
85
78

POFRPNRFOWLPR

Practice 2
Score X
96
87
95
94
82
83
67

RPORFRPEFENODN

Practice 2
Score X
95 2

Practice 2
Score X
78 0
83 0
69 0

Practice 2
Score X
87 2

Practice 2
Score X
77 0
73 0

Practice 2
Score X
91 2
88 1
90 0
77 0
75 1

95
82
85
86
66

PR OOR

Practice 3
Score X
93 4
93 0
88 3
93 0
83 0
95 3
88 1
68 0

Practice 3

Score
93
92
86
77
90
80
80

OrRrROROORFR X

Practice 3
Score X
93 1

Practice 3
Score X
83 0
71 0
78 1

Practice 3
Score X
76 0

Practice 3
Score X
78 0
73 0

Practice 3
Score X
91 0
92 1
88 2
85 1
82 1

275
266
265
262
220

Total
Score
283
281
276
272
268
264
256
231

Total
Score
285
270
269
256
254
238
224

Total
Score
270

Total
Score
246
239
217

Total
Score
237

Total
Score
236
221

Total
Score
275
270
269
250
247
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6 1884 Gerald Erskine
7 2086 Jacky Lamb

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor

783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb

777 Alan Warner
2086 Jacky Lamb

784 Chris Webb
2148 Pet Pearson
2785 Nigel Gibbens
2108 James Stevenson

O~NO O~ WN P

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

<no entries>

85 1

86 0
Practice 1
Score

89

86

X

0

1
83 1
88 2
85 0
85 1
84 1
81 1

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Competitor
810 Alan Whittle
570 Les Pearson
821 Trevor Williams
748 Graham Trimmer
2746 Chun Yan Ng

GabhwWNBE

0521 - America Match LBP

Competitor
1 784 Chris Webb

0522 - America Match LBR
Competitor

1 1022 Steve Lamb
2 1837 Marek Pawlik

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class
Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
2308 Andrew Brice
296 Dave Hackett

2215 Martin Hannam

1500 Julian Fox
1773 Morné van Dalen
683 Jim Smith
1969 Mark Jones
1990 Chris West
2011 Timothy Mepham
913 Ryan Wiggins
2419 Bob Worthington
283 Doug Green
927 Peter Blackbee
2613 David Guest
777 Alan Warner
1346 Philip Stead

PR RrRrRRRRREE
COo~NOUARWNROOONOTA~WNE

1569 Christopher McLean

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

Practice 1
Score X
86 3
81 0
77 0
75 1
73 0

Practice 1
Score X
66 0

Practice 1
Score X
76 1
66 0

Practice 1

Score X
120
120 1
119
119
118
119
119
119
119
119
118
116
119
118
117
117
119
114
113

NAOOP~PONNOOIOIOITOOOTARAOOITUOINOO

64 1 67 0
33 0 80 0

Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
97 2 97 3
95 3 96 3
96 2 96 0
93 2 93 3
99 3 90 2
90 2 87 1
84 0 94 2
86 1 78 1
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
93 2 91 1
94 1 94 1
92 3 94 3
93 3 86 0
90 2 89 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X

80 0 78 0

Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
77 2 81 1
84 0 83 2

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
120 4 60 3
119 3 60 6
120 6 60 5
120 6 59 2
120 3 60 5
118 3 60 2
118 2 60 3
118 3 59 3
117 5 59 3
116 3 60 4
116 4 60 3
117 5 60 0
114 4 60 2
115 0 60 3
115 4 60 4
114 0 58 1
119 5 50 2
114 2 60 3
116 3 58 3

216 2
199 0
Total
Score X
283 5
277 7
275 3
274 7
274 5
262 4
262 3
245 3
Total
Score X
270 6
269 2
263 6
254 4
252 2
Total
Score X
224 0
Total
Score X
234 4
233 2
Total
Score X
300 13
299 19
299 18
298 13
298 13
297 9
297 9
296 11
295 16
295 12
294 12
293 10
293 8
293 5
292 14
289 5
288 15
288 9
287 8
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20 2108 James Stevenson
21 510 Phil Milsom
22 784 Chris Webb
23 1378 Geoff Seymour
A Class
Competitor
2681 Malcolm McDowall
1095 Peter Cooper
2124 Steve Denton
2309 Linda Sutcliffe
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
1774 Dave Ward
1209 David Meaby
2086 Jacky Lamb
035 Chris Barnett
672 Andrew Sherriff
11 2373 Jillian Tanner
12 2434 Sutton Tanner
B Class
Competitor
2512 Peter Bishop
2607 Michael Shiew
2352 Simon Bold
1884 Gerald Erskine
1580 David Hamilton

Hoow~wounrwNnrk

abhwNPEF

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class
Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 296 Dave Hackett
3 1500 Julian Fox
4 783 Peter Watts
5 2163 Colin McMichael
6 1022 Steve Lamb
7 2190 Martin Hale
8 2124 Steve Denton
9 1773 Morné van Dalen
10 2308 Andrew Brice

11 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

12 683 Jim Smith
13 777 Alan Warner
14 1346 Philip Stead

15 1569 Christopher McLean

16 354 David Holt

17 1378 Geoff Seymour

18 913 Ryan Wiggins

19 1779 Steve Wattam

20 784 Chris Webb

21 711 Paul Stockill

22 1800 Alan Podevin

23 2237 John Shine

24 2108 James Stevenson

A Class

Competitor
2613 David Guest
1095 Peter Cooper
2086 Jacky Lamb
1189 Simon Drewett

748 Graham Trimmer

abhwNPEF

118
115
117
118
Practice 1
Score X
120
118
116
119
114
114
113
113
116
109
116
112
Practice 1
Score X
117
116
116
101
108

PARAOFRPNORFRPNUUIWNSN A0 W

NOFRPPFPW

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
120
119
119
119
118
119
120
120
Practice 1
Score X
119
119
119
118
117

=Y

=Y

=
NOOPROONODOOWMOWMUITONO WO OO O

A WOTO ©

108 4
107 3
117 4
86 2
Practice 2
Score X
119
118
118
115
118
116
115
114
101
108
113
94
Practice 2
Score X
115
112
104
111
69

NFRPOOMNMNWWNREFRUONW

QOOFrN

Practice 2
Score X
120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120
120 1
120
120
119
120 1
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
120
120
119
110
109
Practice 2
Score X
119
119
119
120
120

NOOOWOWUMUITOOWWAUIUIOONRA,ONO®OUIOO WO

O~

59
59
28
30
Practice 3
Score X
59
58
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
53
40
60
Practice 3
Score X
58
60
58
57
56

PNOFRPEFEPNORFRPRONMNWDN R F,NO

RPORNE

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
59
59

ouhroobNPOPRWOORARRRWWOOOIO 0101010

A ERLPDNNW

285
281
262
234
Total
Score
298
294
293
293
290
288
286
285
275
270
269
266
Total
Score
290
288
278
269
233

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
290
289

Total
Score
298
298
298
297
296

=
~N O

o X

=Y

A~NODNMNOOODMOOIO ON

X

WONMO

26
24
21
21
20
19
19
19
17
17
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
11
19
19
16
24
20

19
13
11

17
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6 1969 Mark Jones 118 1 118 5 60 3 296 9
7 226 BIll Ellis 115 1 119 4 60 0 29 5
8 1845 Keith Mepham 117 2 116 4 59 2 292 8
9 1797 Tony Walsh 116 1 117 2 58 2 291 5
10 2188 Graham Gough 117 3 117 2 50 0 284 5
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2346 Alan Wragg 120 4 120 6 60 4 300 14
2 2512 Peter Bishop 117 3 120 8 59 4 296 15
3 1356 Andy Wyspianski 119 4 116 3 59 3 294 10
4 2736 Steve Short 116 5 118 4 58 3 292 12
5 2352 Simon Bold 114 0 118 2 60 4 292 6
6 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper 116 2 110 0 60 1 286 3
7 2766 Stephen Chilvers 117 4 108 6 60 3 285 13
8 641 Charles Rone 119 3 117 0 49 0 285 3
9 2767 Alex Chilvers 106 2 117 5 59 0 282 7
10 2681 Malcolm McDowall 116 3 116 4 49 2 281 9
11 2785 Nigel Gibbens 118 8 118 2 40 1 276 11
12 1774 Dave Ward 97 1 115 2 60 2 272 5
13 2616 Tony Simonini 113 3 98 5 59 3 270 11
14 2312 Pasquale D'Andrea 90 3 117 1 60 4 267 8
0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 120 10 119 7 60 5 299 22
2 2124 Steve Denton 116 1 118 8 60 5 294 14
3 243 Paul Flanagan 119 6 115 5 59 1 293 12
4 2070 Richard Sutcliffe 120 7 59 1 59 1 238 9
0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
Practice1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 120 8 120 6 60 4 300 18
2 810 Alan Whittle 119 8 120 7 60 4 299 19
3 1800 Alan Podevin 120 8 119 5 60 3 299 16
4 748 Graham Trimmer 120 3 118 5 60 4 298 12
5 165 Stefan Cowling 119 6 118 4 60 3 297 13
6 530 lan Mowbray 117 5 119 5 60 4 296 14
7 2537 Paul Nicol 115 4 120 5 60 2 295 11
8 2536 James Moody 119 3 116 1 60 5 295 9
9 2538 David Fitzpatrick 116 1 113 1 58 0 287 2
10 1797 Tony Walsh 116 6 100 5 60 1 276 12
0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 119 4 119 4 60 5 298 13
2 1346 Philip Stead 119 6 118 5 60 5 297 16
3 711 Paul Stockill 118 5 118 4 60 2 296 11
4 164 Phil Cowling 116 3 119 2 59 3 294 8
5 239 Clive Ferguson 120 8 118 4 50 3 288 15
6 1773 Morné van Dalen 116 5 106 0 59 3 281 8
7 748 Graham Trimmer 105 2 110 5 60 3 275 10
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2215 Martin Hannam 117 2 117 2 58 3 292 7
2 165 Stefan Cowling 117 5 114 0 60 2 291 7
3 510 Phil Milsom 117 7 114 5 59 5 290 17
4 784 Chris Webb 119 4 109 1 59 0 287 5
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5 1800 Alan Podevin
B Class

Competitor
1 1779 Steve Wattam
2 1378 Geoff Seymour
3 1287 Peter Cotton

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR
X Class
Competitor
090 Norman Brown
1837 Marek Pawlik
164 Phil Cowling
1773 Morné van Dalen
1500 Julian Fox
657 Graham Searle
1378 Geoff Seymour
2190 Martin Hale
1569 Christopher McLean
Class
Competitor
1 913 Ryan Wiggins
2 165 Stefan Cowling
3 2124 Steve Denton
B Class
Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff

>oo~NoUhwNPR

118 2
Practice 1
Score X
110 2
114 1
99 0

Practice 1
Score X
119
119
118
115
117
110
116
108
116
Practice 1
Score X
112 1
113 0
118 3
Practice 1
Score X
113 3

NWNOWNOOOTW

0731 -Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Competitor
1 001 Rob Adam
2 1405 Rob Sanders
3 1102 Ron Sargent
4 2061 Dave Rollinson
5 212 Vanessa Duffy
6 1103 Andy Duffy

0734 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
711 Paul Stockill
2124 Steve Denton
2190 Martin Hale
789 Roger Weeks
090 Norman Brown
1102 Ron Sargent
001 Rob Adam
1189 Simon Drewett
10 1773 Morné van Dalen
11 212 Vanessa Duffy
12 561 David Payne
13 1103 Andy Duffy
14 1774 Dave Ward
15 586 David Pollock
16 074 Sharon Bowden
17 730 Granville Thomas
18 1328 David Etherington
19 133 John Chambers

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

Practice 1
Score X

109
98
105
110
94
111

NORFRL OO

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
118
114
120
118
114
110
114
108
115
109
114
109
106
108
115
113
118

AP OFRPNONOOWFRWORFRWMANOUOINIM

110 0
Practice 2

Score X

113 2
99 3
105 0

Practice 2

Score X
119
117
117
120
116
120
111
114
81

QUIwWo Mo NN

Practice 2

Score X
117

1
113 0

106 3
Practice 2

Score X

115 4

Practice 2
Score X

115
114
103
104
110
100

PNOAMRR

Practice 2
Score X

118
117
119
119
116
116
117
118
114
119
114
116
115
115
115
110
102
104
116

WFROPFRPWUONWORARPMPWRARPFRLROTOR~OGN

58 2
Practice 3
Score X

56 1

58 3

57 0
Practice 3
Score X

60 2

60 3

60 4

60 4

58 1

58 1

60 4

59 1

56 0
Practice 3
Score X

57 2

59 1

60 1
Practice 3
Score X

56 2

Practice 3
Score X
58 0
59 0
58 1
49 1
56 0
47 0
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
60 1
58 2
60 4
56 1
58 2
59 2
60 2
58 2
59 4
56 2
60 2
55 0
58 1
58 3
59 0
58 2
58 1
39 1

286 4
Total
Score X
279 5
271 7
261 0
Total
Score X
298 10
296 10
295 12
295 12
291 8
288 7
287 9
281 9
253 2
Total
Score X
286 4
285 1
284 7
Total
Score X
284 9
Total
Score X
282 2
271 1
266 5
263 2
260 2
258 3
Total
Score X
297 11
295 13
295 11
293 14
292 10
292 6
290 7
288 5
286 9
286 9
285 5
285 5
284 2
282 8
279 6
277 3
275 3
275 2
273 8
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1691 Tim Jemmett
2748 Glenn Forbes
698 David Stanley
1173 Peter Savage
187 Fred Davis
2061 Dave Rollinson
530 lan Mowbray
1013 Richard Perry
2786 Robin Stubbs

29 2241 Christopher Gibbs

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 296 Dave Hackett
2 2308 Andrew Brice
3 468 John Lynch
A Class
Competitor
1750 Tim Hirst
2613 David Guest
1969 Mark Jones
2086 Jacky Lamb
035 Chris Barnett
Class
Competitor
1 2419 Bob Worthington
2 2607 Michael Shiew

WoarwWN PR

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
783 Peter Watts
180 Ash Dagger
1022 Steve Lamb
1346 Philip Stead
2086 Jacky Lamb
Class
Competitor
2308 Andrew Brice
2011 Timothy Mepham
468 John Lynch
1969 Mark Jones
2163 Colin McMichael
Class
Competitor
1 1780 Lance Peltz

>oAWNPRP

WoarwWN PR

107
109
113
109
105
113
99
77
103
112

PNOFRPM~AOONMOO

Practice 1
Score X
119 7
109 7
116 4
Practice 1
Score X
119 6
119 9
120 6
69 2
94 1
Practice 1
Score X
106 2
114 0

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120 12
120 10
120 10
120 6
Practice 1
Score X
119 6
120 8
119 8
118 2
120 5
Practice 1
Score X
119 10

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

Practice 1
Score X
119 8

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael

Practice 1
Score X
120 9

110
103
114
112
97
105
92
115
89
105

POFRPOFRPNPFPWOLPR

Practice 2
Score X
226 2
230 4
218 1
Practice 2
Score X
220 1
217 1
209 4
208 3
189 3
Practice 2
Score X
219 1
213 1

Practice 2
Score X
238 8
232 7
233 7
234 8
225 5
Practice 2
Score X
233

229

228

215

185
Practice 2
Score X
227 7

OWN W

Practice 2
Score X
232 1

Practice 2
Score X
225 2

55 0
58 2
41 0
45 0
56 0
38 0
59 1
55 0
54 0
27 1
Practice 3
Score X
236 12
237 4
238 10
Practice 3
Score X
237 12
237 12
228 4
226 1
204 1
Practice 3
Score X
233 9
226 4
Practice 3
Score X
240 15
240 16
239 12
238 6
235 8
Practice 3
Score X
237 12
238 9
235 5
234 3
238 14
Practice 3
Score X
196 9
Practice 3
Score X
240 12
Practice 3
Score X
238 9

272 1
270 2
268 5
266 1
258 2
256 5
250 2
247 1
246 2
244 3
Total
Score X
581 21
576 15
572 15
Total
Score X
576 19
573 22
557 14
503 6
487 5
Total
Score X
558 12
553 5
Total
Score X
598 34
592 35
592 29
592 24
580 19
Total
Score X
589 21
587 21
582 15
567 8
543 27
Total
Score X
542 26
Total
Score X
591 21
Total
Score X
583 20
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0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 239 Clive Ferguson 120 4 233 5 239 15
2 1586 Steve Foskett 117 5 238 16 234 11
3 1346 Philip Stead 120 9 239 11 227 3
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1750 Tim Hirst 115 0 221 2 228 4
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2011 Timothy Mepham 115 2 224 5 166 2
2 711 Paul Stockill 19 0 190 0 232 10
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
<no entries>
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 1346 Philip Stead 50 149 49
2 239 Clive Ferguson 49 149 46
3 180 Ash Dagger 46 145 47
4 164 Phil Cowling 49 140 47
5 090 Norman Brown 47 143 46
6 1990 Chris West 50 135 48
7 1773 Morné van Dalen 50 137 42
8 074 Sharon Bowden 45 128 49
9 1750 Tim Hirst 45 129 46
10 510 Phil Milsom 50 123 42
11 1155 Michael Chinery 0 148 49
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 164 Phil Cowling 46 139 47
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 50 136 43
3 074 Sharon Bowden 23 127 45
4 586 David Pollock 34 116 32
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2308 Andrew Brice 29 3 29 1 29 2 30 5
2 296 Dave Hackett 27 3 30 2 29 4 30 3
3 711 Paul Stockill 27 2 28 4 26 2 29 5
4 1569 Christopher McLean 26 0 26 2 28 2 30 4
5 683 Jim Smith 27 1 28 2 25 2 30 2
6 283 Doug Green 23 0 29 3 28 2 29 3
7 1500 Julian Fox 26 1 25 1 27 2 29 3
8 510 Phil Milsom 25 0 25 3 26 0 30 2
9 1990 Chris West 17 0 29 4 28 3 30 5
10 2613 David Guest 27 2 25 1 28 3 22 0
11 784 Chris Webb 22 2 27 1 26 1 27 0
12 1779 Steve Wattam 23 1 24 1 24 1 0 0
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1095 Peter Cooper 26 2 29 1 28 1 28 4
2 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 28 1 27 1 28 0 27 1
3 2124 Steve Denton 25 1 28 1 26 3 30 2

Total
Score X
592 24
589 32
586 23

Total
Score X
564 6

Total
Score X
505 9
441 10

Total
248
244
238
236
236
233
229
222
220
215
197

Total
232
229
195
182

Total
Score X
117 11
116 12
110 13
110
110
109
107
106
104
102
102
71

whoQu~No~®

Total
Score X
111 8
110 3
109 7
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2681 Malcolm McDowall
2108 James Stevenson
2163 Colin McMichael

1969

2419 Bob Worthington
2373 Jillian Tanner

2434 Sutton Tanner
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper

B Class

1
2

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

Mark Jones

Competitor

2352
2086

X Class

el e =
SREBowo~v~our~wN R

14
15
16
17

Simon Bold
Jacky Lamb

Competitor

296 Dave Hackett

683
1346
1990
1022

1800 Alan Podevin

2308 Andrew Brice
Christopher McLean
Steve Denton
Morné van Dalen
Colin McMichael

1569
2124
1773
2163
354
1378
1500
821
711
783

A Class

O~NOO U WN P

Jim Smith
Philip Stead
Chris West
Steve Lamb

David Holt

Geoff Seymour

Julian Fox

Trevor Williams

Paul Stockill
Peter Watts

Competitor

2613

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2108 James Stevenson

1969

1095 Peter Cooper

2086

641 Charles Rone
1209 David Meaby

784

Class

David Guest

Mark Jones

Jacky Lamb

Chris Webb

Competitor
2346 Alan Wragg

1797
2237

1189 Simon Drewett

226
2736

1501 Tony Lawson
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper

Tony Walsh
John Shine

Bill Ellis
Steve Short

24
24
26
21
25
21
19
21

OCOFrRPFRPFLROOO

Practice 1
Score X
21 0
8 1

Practice 1
Score
30
28
30
28
27
28
28
28
30
28
29
26
28
28
27
24
29

RPNONNRREPNNNWONNNNDNWRANX

Practice 1
Score X
28
28
28
26
29
25
23
23
27

PRPORFRPRWWEF WO

Practice 1
Score X
28
28
27
24
25
17
22
20

OrOFrA~ARFRLOO

26
26
25
24
22
20
22
19

OPFrPOOFr,ONO

Practice 2
Score X
22 0
24 0

Practice 2
Score X
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
28
29
29
25
27
26
13

OFRPFPFPAROMNMNONNWNIEIAOIOA-

Practice 2
Score X
30
29
26
28
25
26
23
25
0

OFRONRFRPRFRPPFPWH

Practice 2
Score X
28
25
26
30
26
28
25
23

OQOOFrRPONRFREFO

26
27
29
26
25
23
23
25

PR RPOOWNER

Practice 3
Score X
24 2
24 2

Practice 3
Score X
30
30
28
30
30
29
29
30
30
29
28
29
28
28
28
30
28

PwnNWNOORABRMPRPWRANORANDWPA

Practice 3
Score X
29
29
30
28
26
28
27
21
0

ONNWNWEAWE

Practice 3
Score X
29
29
28
24
27
24
24
25

PRPOOWNIAN

29
26
22
30
28
30
29
27

PNOINOTODNW

Practice 4
Score X
29 4
28 3

Practice 4
Score X
29
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
28
30
29
30
28
30
29
30
27

NORRDRPWONAMPPOORMMOOO PR~O

Practice 4
Score X
30 5
29 3
29 4
28 1
27 1
27 1
29 5
24 2

0 0

Practice 4
Score X
29
30
29
28
23
29
24
24

RPOWRRURAN

105
103
102
101
100
94
93
92

Total
Score

96

84

Total
Score

119
118
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
111
111
110

97

Total
Score

117
115
113
110
107
106
102

93

27

Total
Score

114
112
110
106
101

98

95

92

NANWNWO A~

oo X

X
17
16
15
15
13
11
13
12

8
12
10
10

8

9

9
11

7

X
10
12
10

8

7
7
7
6
1

X

NOVARNMVB oo o
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1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
2124 Steve Denton

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

~NO O WNPE

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
164 Phil Cowling

2163 Colin McMichael
810 Alan Whittle
530 lan Mowbray

1797 Tony Walsh

1013 Richard Perry

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

>OaR~AWN PR

TArwWN P

1
2

Competitor
1346 Philip Stead
510 Phil Milsom
239 Clive Ferguson
1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling

Class

Competitor
1475 James Harris
1022 Steve Lamb
711 Paul Stockill
1800 Alan Podevin

Class

Competitor
1287 Peter Cotton
784 Chris Webb

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

1

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling

A Class

1
2
3
B

1
2

Competitor
1378 Geoff Seymour
2124 Steve Denton

1569 Christopher McLean
Class

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
1013 Richard Perry

1134 - Multi-Target SG

1

Competitor
561 David Payne

Practice 1

Score X

29 2

19 0

Practice 1

Score X

30 3

28 2

27 1

27 1

27 2

24 0

23 0
Practice 1
Score X
27 1
28 0
26 1
25 1
19 0
Practice 1
Score X
29 2
26 2
24 0
25 1
Practice 1
Score X
18 0
27 3
Practice 1
Score X
22 0
Practice 1
Score X
29 2
25 1
25 1
Practice 1
Score X
24 1
14 0

Practice 1

Score X

26 1

Practice 2

Score X

28 3

27 1

Practice 2

Score X

29 1

27 2

27 1

28 3

26 2

23 1

21 1
Practice 2
Score X
30 4
29 4
30 2
25 2
29 5
Practice 2
Score X
29 3
27 2
26 4
24 2
Practice 2
Score X
25 1
13 1
Practice 2
Score X
25 1
Practice 2
Score X
25 1
23 1
24 0
Practice 2
Score X
27 1
12 0

Practice 3
Score X
26 2
30 1
Practice 3
Score X
28 3
29 5
28 1
25 0
25 0
28 2
24 1
Practice 3
Score X
28 2
28 1
28 3
28 2
27 3
Practice 3
Score X
30 4
25 1
29 0
28 1
Practice 3
Score X
23 0
20 1
Practice 3
Score X
26 1
Practice 3
Score X
23 1
24 0
25 1
Practice 3
Score X
23 1
20 0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

25

0

26

2

Practice 4
Score X
30 5
30 2
Practice 4
Score X
30 4
29 4
28 3
29 4
30 5
30 2
23 0
Practice 4
Score X
30 6
30 3
30 5
30 4
29 2
Practice 4
Score X
30 5
30 4
29 4
29 1
Practice 4
Score X
29 3
30 4
Practice 4
Score X
30 5
Practice 4
Score X
28 0
29 3
27 2
Practice 4
Score X
26 1
21 1
Practice 4

29 2

Total
Score X
113 12
106 4

Total
Score X
117
113
110
109
108
105
91

MNomooo R

Total
Score X
115 13
115 8
114 11
108 9
104 10

Total
Score X
118 14
108 9
108 8
106 5

Total
Score X

95 4

90 9

Total
Score X
103 7

Total
Score X
105 4
101 5
101 4

Total
Score X

100 4
67 1

Total
Score X
106 5
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NNNRPRRRRRRRRERE R
NROOONOURWNROOOINDUAWN

23
24
25

2124 Steve Denton
1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
001 Rob Adam
711 Paul Stockill
2061 Dave Rollinson
789 Roger Weeks
212 Vanessa Duffy
074 Sharon Bowden
1103 Andy Duffy
1013 Richard Perry
1189 Simon Drewett
1102 Ron Sargent
2748 Glenn Forbes
1691 Tim Jemmett
586 David Pollock
1328 David Etherington
133 John Chambers
1173 Peter Savage
730 Granville Thomas
2786 Robin Stubbs
530 lan Mowbray
187 Fred Davis
508 David Milne

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
A

1
2
3

4

Competitor

711
2419
1773
1569
1780

510
2124

283
2613

Class

Paul Stockill
Bob Worthington
Morné van Dalen

Christopher McLean

Lance Peltz
Phil Milsom
Steve Denton
Doug Green
David Guest

Competitor

2108
2163
1095

1454 Lynnemarie Cooper

B Class

<no entries>

James Stevenson
Colin McMichael
Peter Cooper

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

O~NO O WN P

Competitor

1346 Philip Stead
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb

1569 Christopher McLean
2163 Colin McMichael

2613 David Guest
2308 Andrew Brice

2124 Steve Denton

24
21
25
27
25
20
24
22
19
24
18
23
20
19
20
20
23
24
19
16
15
15
17

Practice 1

Score
43
46
43
47
46
33
38
23
46

X
5
4
1
2
1
4
0
2
4

Practice 1

Score
42
44
45
37

X
0

1
3
0

Practice 1

Score
49
49
47
48
49
46
40
43

X

NWhoOoOONOD

[eNeoolololoNoloNololNolololol ol JNoNol N NelNol

24
29
27
21
22
25
23
25
22
23
20
24
21
21
22
15
16
22
21
15
20
18
10

OO0 O OFrRPROFRPRORFRPRFPOOFRPONRFPRFRPEFPEPENEPE

27
24
22
25
23
25
23
23
24
21
25
23
27
22
19
25
23
12
19
24
20
21
15
24

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

42
43
43
35
39
46
32
45
9

OWRFRLDNNRFPWNLPE

Practice 2
Score X

41
39
37
38

4

1
1
1

Practice 2
Score X

47
48
45
41
46
46
44
39

ArOIRAWEFL WO O

48
47
46
46
42
47
47
40
49

WNWhrERLAMMOO

Practice 3
Score X

45
42
39
39

1
2
2
1

Practice 3
Score X

49
50
50
50
42
47
49
47

PrOWEA~NO OO

POOOOO0OOOFREFPNOFRPROEFRLPNFPOPFPWEELNEPE

30
27
27
26
28
28
28
26
28
25
29
22
22
25
26
26
22
24
20
24
23
24
21

OOFRPRPFRPOORFRPRPFPOONRPFPOPPFRPWENENNREPPEP®W

Practice 4

49
45
49
49
46
46
46
49
47

ONPWWNBADNO

Practice 4
Score X

45
45
46
46

4
2
2
4

Practice 4
Score X

49
45
50
50
49
45
48
48

aoghoO~NOH®O

105

101

101
99
98
98
98
96
93
93
92
92
90
87
87
86
84
82
79
79
78
78
63
34

Total
Score
182
181
181
177
173
172
163
157
151

Total
Score
173
170
167
160

Total
Score
194
192
192
189
186
184
181
177

PORPRFPROONEFEFNFPUONRPEPARMOOTWONNWOOIO

X
17
13
12
14

7
13

oo © X

X
25
29
25
20
19
20
18
15
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9 1773 Morné van Dalen
10 1779 Steve Wattam
A Class

Competitor
1 2108 James Stevenson
2 1095 Peter Cooper
B Class

Competitor
226 BiIll Ellis
1780 Lance Peltz

1501 Tony Lawson
2582 William Greenwell

1
2
3 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
4
5

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2124 Steve Denton

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 1013 Richard Perry

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
510 Phil Milsom
1773 Morné van Dalen
1475 James Harris
1346 Philip Stead
581 John Pilmer
711 Paul Stockill
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

~NO U WNPRE

Competitor
1 1779 Steve Wattam

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 581 John Pilmer
A Class

Competitor
1 2124 Steve Denton
B Class
<no entries>

38 2
41 1
Practice 1
Score X
47 4
47 2
Practice 1
Score X
49 6
47 3
34 0
35 0
19 0
Practice 1
Score X
43 0
Practice 1
Score X
41 2
28 0
Practice 1
Score X
49 7
41 1
41 0
40 1
35 2
37 0
38 1
Practice 1
Score X
31 0
Practice 1
Score X
45 3
38 0
Practice 1
Score X
37 2

41 0 47 4
38 0 43 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
37 3 44 2
36 0 39 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
41 1 49 3
39 1 41 4
35 0 36 1
30 0 39 0
32 0 24 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
38 3 45 5
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
35 1 41 3
34 1 32 1

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X

47 2 46 6
45 0 44 3
44 1 44 2
47 4 41 3
46 4 45 5
33 0 40 1
44 4 15 0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
31 0 41 4
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
48 5 49 5
36 1 46 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
40 2 45 2

47 7
48 7
Practice 4
Score X
40 5
44 3
Practice 4
Score X
49 5
30 4
43 1
35 1
48 5
Practice 4
Score X
50 4
Practice 4
Score X
48 7
44 2
Practice 4
50 4
49 7
50 7
50 8
50 6
40 2
45 2
Practice 4
Score X
40 4
Practice 4
Score X
50 7
47 3
Practice 4
Score X
47 4

173 13
170 9

Total
Score X
168 14
166 8

Total
Score X
188 15
157 12
148 2
139 1
123 6

Total
Score X
176 12

Total
Score X
165 13
138 4

Total
Score X
192 19
179 11
179 10
178 16
176 17
150 3
142 7

Total
Score X
143 8

Total
Score X
192 20
167 7

Total
Score X
169 10
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1501 - 1500 GRSB

Total

1492
1483
1468
1459

Total
Score
1461
1460
1459
1457
1453
1452
1444
1439
1439
1376

Total
Score
1459
1435
1415
1404
1369

Total
Score
1410
1296
1219

Total
Score
1440
1361
1357

Total
Score
1498
1492
1490
1489
1486
1486
1480
1478
1469
652

Total

105
96
80
73

X
77
74
76
62
73
55
73
67
59
58

X

78
54
45
43
56

X
46 B
38

X

54
46
39

X
123
103
109
100
118
99
93
98
76
41

X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 21 179 15 238 9 240 21 300 27 295 12
2 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 18 180 15 232 11 240 14 298 24 293 14
3 1586 Steve Foskett 239 19 1v8 11 227 7 238 13 298 22 288 8
4 683 Jim Smith 237 14 177 11 231 6 231 8 296 23 287 11
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2308 Andrew Brice 229 15 177 6 229 11 239 17 298 19 289 9
2 043 Mel Beard 239 18 178 12 223 4 234 12 299 23 287 5
3 1990 Chris West 240 19 177 9 229 3 238 12 298 24 277 9
4 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk238 12 177 9 225 6 237 10 295 18 285 7
5 090 Norman Brown 239 19 178 9 214 5 236 13 299 21 287 6
6 586 David Pollock 238 14 173 8 229 9 227 4 299 13 286 7
7 2613 David Guest 237 16 180 7 226 4 237 17 300 20 264 9
8 354 David Holt 227 15 165 5 229 7 236 12 298 21 284 7
9 468 John Lynch 238 14 176 6 219 4 231 7 297 22 278 6
10 1750 Tim Hirst 236 13 176 8 226 4 232 12 235 16 271 5
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2309 Linda Sutcliffe 239 20 179 12 221 7 239 13 297 16 284 10
2 1780 Lance Peltz 233 14 171 2 223 8 236 9 296 16 276 5
3 1969 Mark Jones 239 15 176 6 219 4 229 5 291 9 261 6
4 2163 Colin McMichael 232 9 177 7 205 1 235 10 293 11 262 5
5 074 Sharon Bowden 237 11 174 9 204 2 231 10 295 18 228 6
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2388 Matthew Downes 238 10 143 6 218 1 229 6 297 16 285 7
2 2086 Jacky Lamb 197 10 174 8 205 2 225 5 224 10 271 3
3 672 Andrew Sherriff 223 5 156 0 177 0 211 0 279 2 173 O
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2419 Bob Worthington 236 13 175 9 221 4 233 8 291 15 284 5
2 2607 Michael Shiew 234 13 169 6 199 0 235 8 290 15 234 4
3 1095 Peter Cooper 239 10 172 5 206 1 221 3 293 14 226 6
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 20 180 18 239 16 240 18 300 29 299 22
2 296 Dave Hackett 240 22 180 13 234 10 238 16 300 24 300 18
3 1990 Chris West 240 23 179 14 237 14 240 18 299 26 295 14
4 1022 Steve Lamb 240 22 180 14 234 8 240 12 299 27 296 17
5 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 22 180 17 228 12 240 21 300 28 298 18
6 1346 Philip Stead 240 23 180 14 233 8 240 17 300 29 293 8
7 582 Tony Pilmer 240 23 180 12 233 9 240 17 297 19 290 13
8 090 Norman Brown 240 23 180 14 225 7 239 17 299 21 295 16
9 180 Ash Dagger 240 20 179 12 228 0 238 14 298 21 286 9
10 810 Alan Whittle 240 24 180 12 232 5 O 0 O 0 O 0
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 683 Jim Smith

240 23 178 14 236 11 239 18 300 25 295 17 1488 108
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Wo~NoUlhWN

Ounh~MwN PR

O~ wN -

1
2
3

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

1
2

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

1
2
3

Competitor

2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2309 Linda Sutcliffe

Competitor
810 Alan Whittle
164 Phil Cowling

2163 Colin McMichael

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

O~NOOUOTA WN P

Competitor
1346 Philip Stead
1586 Steve Foskett

1155 Michael Chinery
090 Norman Brown

164 Phil Cowling

1264 Gaynor Chinery

1750 Tim Hirst

239 Clive Ferguson

A Class
<no entries>

043 Mel Beard 240 20 179 11
2163 Colin McMichael 239 17 180 12
2308 Andrew Brice 240 19 179 14

354 David Holt 240 23 180 10
1773 Morné van Dalen 240 21 179 12

590 Nigel Porter 240 21 178 8

458 Peter Lomas 240 15 175 7

Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk229 19 179 16

468 John Lynch 238 20 179 14
2086 Jacky Lamb 236 15 179 15
1969 Mark Jones 236 15 180 11

074 Sharon Bowden 239 20 180 15

Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X

913 Ryan Wiggins 239 18 177 9
1095 Peter Cooper 235 11 175 5

187 Fred Davis 238 15 180 8

508 David Milne 230 10 177 10

Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X

226 BiIll Ellis 229 12 180 8
2237 John Shine 219 16 180 11
2613 David Guest 220 20 139 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 179 10
240 20 177 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 17 180 15
240 16 179 10
229 15 176 9

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 19 178 13
240 18 175 6
238 17 179 6
238 16 177 11
238 12 176 5
237 13 177 5
238 15 177 10
230 18 179 15

235 8 237 17
234 11 236 15
234 8 236 13
231 6 235 11
222 8 239 16
225 1 238 12
230 6 229 8
Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
238 9 236 10
234 8 233 9
232 7 237 10
229 5 236 10
228 6 156 3

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X

223 6 238 16
220 4 234 8
217 4 200 5
227 7 89 4

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X

230 5 237 11
230 4 239 13
201 7 238 13

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
235 10 239 11
226 2 238 12

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
235 10 238 11
232 7 237 11
225 6 235 7

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X

234 12 239 11
234 13 238 15
228 5 235 11
226 8 233 8
222 1 234 10
160 1 237 9
223 4 233 7
234 9 146 ©

300
298
300
300
300
299
293

S1/2

28
25
23
25
24

296
293
289
291
290
24 288
13 279
Match 5

S3/4

Score X Score

299
299
299
295
298

S1/2

22 292
23 288
20 285
14 288
19 282
Match 5

S3/4

Score X Score

298

296

201
0

S1/2

24 279
17 276
10 276
0O O
Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

299
300
299

S1/2

23 290
21 287
24 285

Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

299
299

S1/2

26 292
25 287

Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

300
297
297

S1/2

23 290
19 294
17 289

Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

298
300
298
296
295
298
285
300

27
25
24
17
20
18
14
22

290
290
201
293
290
285
234
296

15 1487 99
13 1480 93
13 1478 90
11 1477 86
14 1470 95
9 1468 75
6 1446 55
Total
X Score X
14 1473 90
11 1471 85
10 1468 77
10 1464 65
10 1383 73
Total
X Score X
6 1454 79
1 1436 46
4 1402 46
0 723 31
Total
X Score X
10 1465 69
11 1455 76
10 1382 79
Total
X Score X
12 1484 91
9 1467 78
Total
X Score X
11 1482 87
10 1479 73
12 1451 66
Total
X Score X
10 1479 92
7 1477 84
11 1469 74
11 1463 71
8 1455 56
7 1394 53
5 1390 55
16 1385 86
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B Class

Competitor
1 1475 James Harris
2 187 Fred Davis

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor
1 582 Tony Pilmer
B Class

Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
239 20 177 8 212 2 233 8 297 21 275
211 5 155 1 165 1 197 1 271 3 190

Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
237 15 178 11 232 3 237 9 299 23 291
237 17 174 6 229 2 232 7 296 18 289

Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
238 14 179 10 233 3 239 9 296 14 280

Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
194 4 157 4 204 2 210 1 264 1 252

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 043 Mel Beard 470 28 480 480 43 467 32

2 1611 Christopher Lewis 448 18 480 476 33 476 34

3 180 Ash Dagger 458 16 460 480 33 459 28
A Class

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 510 Phil Milsom 447 11 450 471 30 455 22

2 283 Doug Green 414 11 450 478 34 436 26
B Class

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 2237 John Shine 399 14 410 471 31 447 25
C Class

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 381 13 470 454 37 457 27

2 468 John Lynch 384 10 430 451 21 435 23
D Class

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 1356 Andy Wyspianski 385 12 430 398 29 407 13

2 035 Chris Barnett 235 2 370 478 29 444 19

3 2607 Michael Shiew 236 2 320 459 22 404 9

4 2746 Chun Yan Ng 195 2 390 460 21 323 6

5 1264 Gaynor Chinery 328 7 230 381 9 423 16

6 2787 Steve English 162 0 380 448 20 370 7

7 2788 Clifford Wretton 60 0 310 462 6 414 9

8 2750 Jessica Bayldon-Lee 266 2 210 347 10 338 8

1702 - Bianchi GRCF

X Class

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 1990 Chris West 478 35 480 480 41 476 43

2 1611 Christopher Lewis 478 31 470 464 27 476 37

Total
X Score X
4 1433 63
0 1189 11

Total
X Score X
6 1474 67
7 1457 57

Total
X Score X
4 1465 54

Total
X Score X
2 1281 14

Total
Score X
1887 150
1880 133
1857 123

Total
Score X
1823 108
1778 116

Total
Score X
1727 111

Total
Score X
1762 124
1700 97

Total
Score X
1550 90
1527 87
1419 65
1368 68
1362 55
1360 65
1246 46
1161 41

Total
Score X
1914 167
1888 142
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3 239 Clive Ferguson
4 180 Ash Dagger
A Class

Competitor
1 1346 Philip Stead
B Class

Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
C Class
<no entries>
D Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 1500 Julian Fox
3 1356 Andy Wyspianski

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
657 Graham Searle
1990 Chris West
1346 Philip Stead
1155 Michael Chinery
239 Clive Ferguson
164 Phil Cowling
Class

>Tonnh~hwWN PR

Competitor
1 1264 Gaynor Chinery
2 180 Ash Dagger
3 1475 James Harris
B Class

Competitor
1 510 Phil Milsom
2 165 Stefan Cowling

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 657 Graham Searle
3 164 Phil Cowling
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 165 Stefan Cowling

472 29
465 23
Mover
Score X
460 28
Mover
Score X
460 22
Mover
Score X
384 6
350 4
412 9
Mover
Score X
468 21
470 25
463 24
463 26
478 26
443 15
Mover
Score X
474 19
476 24
425 14
Mover
Score X
428 15
436 11
Mover
Score X
474 30
456 17
424 7
Mover
Score X
404 12

450
440

Plates

460

Plates

430

Plates

480
410
390

Plates

480
460
470
450
470
430

Plates
460
480
470

Plates

380
380

Plates
470

420
450

Plates

360

480 44
478 34
Barricade
Score X
476 32
Barricade
Score X
416 20
Barricade
Score X
418 28
415 30
327 15
Barricade
Score X
478 34
472 31
478 41
480 40
474 29
469 25
Barricade
Score X
474 36
468 29
385 31
Barricade
Score X
424 12
427 17
Barricade
Score X
480 46
457 26
450 17
Barricade
Score X
407 13

480
476

32
36

Practical
Score X

464

30

Practical
Score X

458

26

Practical
Score X

448
438
403

25
24
14

Practical
Score X

462
473
452
463
417
459

24
29
30
23
31
20

Practical
Score X

476
459
435

29
28
22

Practical
Score X

459
442

24
21

Practical
Score X

478
462
469

33
23
31

Practical
Score X

371

12

1882
1859

150
137

Total
Score X

1860

136

Total
Score X

1764

111

Total
Score X

1730
1613
1532

107
99
77

Total
Score X

1888
1875
1863
1856
1839
1801

127
131
142
134
133
103

Total
Score X

1884
1883
1715

130
129
114

Total
Score X

1691
1685

89
87

Total
Score X

1902
1795
1793

156
108
100

Total
Score X

1542

73
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2 035 Chris Barnett 376 11 290 386 16 318 13 1370 69
1821 - Bianchi Tyro LBP
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1611 Christopher Lewis 459 24 470 476 27 462 21 1867 119
1822 - Bianchi Tyro LBR
<no entries>
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 48 4 47 4 47 7 50 8 48 7 49 5 289 35
2 2215 Martin Hannam 47 4 50 7 45 3 48 4 48 6 50 7 288 31
3 777 Alan Warner 47 2 50 4 49 7 48 2 44 3 48 3 286 21
4 711 Paul Stockill 47 3 47 4 48 6 30 2 49 5 48 6 269 26
5 784 Chris Webb 45 1 43 5 44 2 46 1 46 2 45 3 269 14
6 460 Andy Lowe 44 4 44 3 43 1 46 4 44 4 42 3 263 19
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2108 James Stevenson 48 7 48 4 46 3 49 3 47 4 48 3 286 24
2 1213 Matt Greenall 46 4 49 3 47 5 49 6 47 3 45 3 283 24
3 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 45 3 48 7 44 3 46 3 47 3 49 8 279 27
4 1845 Keith Mepham 46 4 48 4 47 4 44 3 46 3 45 2 276 20
5 2011 Timothy Mepham 41 1 47 4 45 4 46 4 47 2 46 1 272 16
6 2613 David Guest 44 5 46 4 49 8 45 2 41 4 45 2 270 25
7 007 Charles Murton 43 2 46 3 46 2 47 4 41 1 47 5 270 17
8 2536 James Moody 46 6 42 2 46 3 40 3 48 5 46 3 268 22
9 2681 Malcolm McDowall 40 1 48 4 45 3 43 2 45 3 45 1 266 14
10 2419 Bob Worthington 37 1 47 3 44 4 41 1 47 3 48 7 264 19
11 1779 Steve Wattam 39 1 36 0 44 1 44 1 48 4 47 4 258 11
12 243 Paul Flanagan 41 3 42 0 41 1 47 2 41 5 44 2 256 13
13 2537 Paul Nicol 37 2 45 3 45 2 42 1 40 1 44 3 253 12
14 2748 Glenn Forbes 35 1 40 1 46 3 44 2 37 0 47 1 249 8
15 1774 Dave Ward 42 2 46 3 38 0 25 0 45 2 46 2 242 9
16 461 Christine Lowe 40 3 39 0 39 0O 40 O 38 0O 46 3 242 6
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2737 Blair Drummond 40 1 43 2 43 4 47 4 48 2 48 6 269 19
2 2237 John Shine 48 2 19 1 47 2 49 6 48 6 48 3 259 20
3 2373 Jillian Tanner 4 2 43 1 42 0 46 2 42 3 41 3 258 11
4 2512 Peter Bishop 40 0 46 3 44 4 45 4 45 3 36 1 256 15
5 1580 David Hamilton 41 1 40 1 40 3 43 3 46 4 43 2 253 14
6 2352 Simon Bold 44 3 42 3 42 2 44 2 40 1 40 1 252 12
7 2538 David Fitzpatrick 39 0 38 1 42 1 43 3 44 4 44 2 250 11
8 2607 Michael Shiew 38 0 39 1 47 5 42 1 42 3 39 1 247 11
9 2086 Jacky Lamb 41 3 38 1 43 2 45 3 39 3 40 1 246 13
10 2770 Jared Greenall 37 0 46 2 43 1 42 1 34 0 42 2 244 6
11 2616 Tony Simonini 40 1 38 0 39 1 40 2 37 2 38 0 232 6
12 672 Andrew Sherriff 35 1 29 0 37 0 39 0 45 2 40 0 225 3
13 2771 Ethan Greenall 34 0 42 2 3B 1 35 1 36 0 40 0 222 4
14 2746 Chun Yan Ng 32 1 43 1 32 0 39 0 36 0 39 0 221 2
15 2387 Anthony McCormick 31 0 37 0 36 0 338 1 38 2 37 0 217 3
16 2769 Vyvyan Smith 29 1 36 1 31 0 34 0 37 1 37 2 204 5
17 2785 Nigel Gibbens 211 40 0 22 0 39 1 32 0 37 1 191 3
18 2749 Joy Anderson 30 2 34 0 23 0 30 0 37 1 36 0 190 3
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19

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

1013 Richard Perry

X Class

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

>
Q

O©CoO~NOURAWNLE

10
11

Competitor
683 Jim Smith
1022 Steve Lamb
777 Alan Warner
239 Clive Ferguson
354 David Holt
2190 Martin Hale
582 Tony Pilmer
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1773 Morné van Dalen

ass

Competitor
784 Chris Webb
2237 John Shine
1797 Tony Walsh
2108 James Stevenson
2308 Andrew Brice
2346 Alan Wragg
1501 Tony Lawson
821 Trevor Williams
1845 Keith Mepham
226 BiIll Ellis
1774 Dave Ward

B Class

Hoo~wounrwNrk

Competitor
2613 David Guest
2086 Jacky Lamb
2736 Steve Short
1580 David Hamilton
2737 Blair Drummond
2352 Simon Bold
2312 Pasquale D'Andrea
2512 Peter Bishop
461 Christine Lowe
2616 Tony Simonini

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor

1 1022 Steve Lamb

2

243 Paul Flanagan

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
810 Alan Whittle

2536 James Moody

1797 Tony Walsh

2537 Paul Nicol

2386 Brian Walker

2538 David Fitzpatrick

2746 Chun Yan Ng

O~NO U WNPF

17 0 26 0 37 2 34 0 40 2 28 3 182 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 5 30 4 30 3 30 6 30 6 180 28
30 4 30 3 30 4 30 5 30 4 30 5 180 25
29 3 30 4 30 4 30 2 30 4 30 4 179 21
30 5 29 4 30 4 29 3 30 5 30 4 178 25
30 3 30 2 29 3 30 6 29 4 30 5 178 23
28 2 29 5 30 6 30 5 30 5 30 5 177 28
28 3 29 5 30 4 30 6 30 3 30 5 177 26
29 5 30 4 29 3 285 30 5 30 4 176 26
29 3 30 5 29 4 29 3 29 3 29 4 175 22
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 29 4 30 3 30 2 28 2 30 3 177 17
30 4 30 5 30 5 25 4 29 4 30 5 174 27
29 3 28 4 30 5 30 6 28 3 27 2 172 23
29 2 30 5 29 4 26 2 28 3 30 2 172 18
29 3 30 5 28 2 25 4 30 4 29 5 171 23
29 4 29 4 24 1 28 1 28 4 30 4 168 18
29 2 27 2 28 3 26 0 27 2 29 1 166 10
22 1 27 2 28 3 29 2 29 3 30 3 165 14
28 3 28 2 26 1 27 2 28 3 28 2 165 13
29 3 30 4 28 3 20 3 29 3 28 3 164 19
22 0 29 4 27 3 26 1 26 1 29 3 159 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 5 29 3 30 4 29 4 30 4 177 24
29 3 27 1 27 2 27 1 29 3 26 1 165 11
25 0 26 2 27 3 25 2 30 3 29 2 162 12
25 0 27 2 25 2 29 1 26 0O 28 3 160 8
29 3 25 0 24 3 28 1 25 1 28 2 159 10
26 1 25 1 29 4 26 1 26 1 26 1 158 9
28 0 22 1 28 2 29 5 25 1 26 0O 158 9
22 4 27 4 29 1 28 3 26 4 25 3 157 19
22 2 23 2 23 0 23 1 26 0 27 2 144 7
22 1 22 1 26 1 24 1 26 1 22 2 142 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 5 30 3 30 2 29 5 30 6 178 25
26 0 27 1 30 3 28 2 28 0O 30 5 169 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 3 30 4 29 5 28 2 30 4 176 21
28 2 29 2 29 3 28 2 28 3 30 4 172 16
29 3 29 3 29 1 27 2 27 2 27 1 168 12
30 6 23 3 27 2 29 4 29 1 26 1 164 17
27 1 19 2 30 1 28 2 27 1 28 2 159 9
25 1 18 1 26 2 26 0 27 0O 27 1 149 5
25 1 25 1 22 1 21 0 25 1 28 1 146 5
22 1 15 1 23 1 22 0 21 2 24 0 126 5
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1921 - Advancing Target LBP

X Class

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1475 James Harris
748 Graham Trimmer
1773 Morné van Dalen
239 Clive Ferguson
784 Chris Webb
1346 Philip Stead
586 David Pollock
ass

O~NO U WN P

>
o

Competitor
1 581 John Pilmer
2 711 Paul Stockill
3 1287 Peter Cotton
B Class

Competitor
1 1779 Steve Wattam
2 2215 Martin Hannam
3 1209 David Meaby

1922 - Advancing Target LBR

X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 164 Phil Cowling
A Class

Competitor
1 586 David Pollock
B Class

Competitor
1965 Kim Grace

672 Andrew Sherriff
1209 David Meaby
1802 Dennis Thompson
1013 Richard Perry

abhwNPEF

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor

133 John Chambers
1213 Matt Greenall
1346 Philip Stead
1611 Christopher Lewis

354 David Holt
2771 Ethan Greenall
2770 Jared Greenall

468 John Lynch

007 Charles Murton
1264 Gaynor Chinery
2537 Paul Nicol

581 John Pilmer
2737 Blair Drummond

el el =
SREBowo~v~our~wN R

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 28 4 30 5 30 6 30 5 29 3 177 28
30 4 30 5 30 3 29 4 30 3 28 4 177 23
282 29 5 30 0 30 2 30 6 30 3 177 18
30 2 30 1 29 1 29 3 29 5 30 4 177 16
27 3 30 6 29 4 30 4 30 2 29 4 175 23
29 4 29 2 281 29 2 30 3 30 5 175 17
27 3 28 3 30 1 30 1 29 1 29 4 173 13
25 1 251 281 26 2 30 1 26 2 160 8
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 29 3 29 2 30 5 29 5 28 2 173 18
26 2 28 2 30 4 29 4 30 3 28 2 171 17
27 3 29 3 29 3 27 0 24 0 28 2 164 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
26 0 28 3 28 3 29 4 27 2 28 2 166 14
2801 25 2 29 1 26 1 19 0 25 1 152 6
24 1 26 1 20 0 23 0O 24 0 27 1 144 3
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 2 30 3 29 2 30 4 29 4 29 5 177 20
30 3 29 2 29 4 29 3 30 4 29 3 176 19
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 2 26 2 26 2 27 1 26 2 27 2 157 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 0 30 5 285 26 1 27 1 24 1 160 13
24 1 27 2 21 0 29 1 27 3 25 1 153 8
26 2 24 1 26 1 25 2 24 1 27 0 152 7
25 0 23 1 20 0 23 1 26 0 26 0O 143 2
22 1 22 0 16 0 25 0 19 0 18 1 122 2
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
8.54 8.86 8.64 7.89 9.13 43.06
9.34 8.83 9.53 8.03 8.47 44.20
9.81 10.25 10.28 9.31 8.34 47.99
10.44 10.81 9.49 8.75 8.76 48.25
11.13 9.65 10.34 10.65 8.84 50.61
9.99 11.01 11.57 10.32 9.78 52.67
12.09 10.03 9.71 10.20 10.82 52.85
10.86 12.00 11.86 10.15 9.44 54.31
11.53 11.92 11.50 10.02 10.09 55.06
12.44  10.19 12.38 9.55 10.64 55.20
11.50 10.63 10.95 11.07 11.38 55.53
10.74 12.30 12.44 11.66 12.05 59.19
12.35 12.06 11.52 10.92 12.64 59.49
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

2536 James Moody

2607 Michael Shiew
2124 Steve Denton

2616 Tony Simonini

2308 Andrew Brice

2746 Chun Yan Ng

1773 Morné van Dalen
2769 Vyvyan Smith

2512 Peter Bishop

2387 Anthony McCormick

15.28
13.43
14.67
16.51
16.62
17.77
16.72
16.79
16.53
22.36

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

10

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Competitor
1346 Philip Stead
2011 Timothy Mepham
821 Trevor Williams
2737 Blair Drummond
2785 Nigel Gibbens
2536 James Moody
458 Peter Lomas
2388 Matthew Downes
2616 Tony Simonini
748 Graham Trimmer

<no entries>

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

16.07
19.67
20.74
15.97
18.53
17.54
21.04
20.44
22.66
19.64

12.11
10.26
13.05
12.69
12.36
15.63
13.85
19.55
23.99
16.82

15.93
15.08
17.65
19.29
18.29
17.67
18.77
20.38
26.00
22.34

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

1

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

abhwNPEF

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

1
2
3

Competitor
2386 Brian Walker

Competitor

1264 Gaynor Chinery
2123 Andy Brook

2011 Timothy Mepham
1611 Christopher Lewis
2538 David Fitzpatrick

Competitor

133 John Chambers
1500 Julian Fox
2123 Andy Brook

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

23.16

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

9.68
12.02
12.61
13.38
14.03

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

14.22
18.75
15.10

3335 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump

1
2
3

3336 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

~NO O~ WN PR

Competitor
561 David Payne
001 Rob Adam
2786 Robin Stubbs

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
1773 Morné van Dalen
133 John Chambers
561 David Payne
1189 Simon Drewett
001 Rob Adam
789 Roger Weeks

21.15

11.21
12.03
11.57
11.66
12.33

19.76
14.38
16.67

12.14
14.67
12.76
11.99
12.92
14.97
12.86
15.86
16.20
18.43

14.80
15.64
15.82
18.48
17.14
18.53
18.68
18.43
20.77
21.86

23.79

10.11
11.45
12.08
11.21
18.55

12.30
14.89
14.92

11.55
12.00
11.68
11.34
11.98
13.20
17.17
15.38
18.09
18.52

13.49
16.24
15.34
17.55
17.14
16.14
16.68
17.47
17.58
22.07

21.16

8.32
10.53
11.17
13.51
15.80

12.67
13.43
14.10

11.70
12.75
12.54
12.52
12.82
15.07
21.41
19.68
15.48
17.59

13.85
17.70
15.33
16.10
16.33
17.65
16.92
18.30
22.55
24.56

24.00

9.10
11.62
10.63
13.20
16.59

13.69
15.14
17.43

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38
38
15

39
39
38

40
39
33

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38
37
40
39
39
39
36

40
40
36
38
37
37
34

40
40
40
39
40
35
39

62.78
63.11
64.70
65.05
66.70
76.64
82.01
87.26
90.29
93.72

Total
74.14
84.33
84.88
87.39
87.43
87.53
92.09
95.02
109.56
110.47

Total
113.26

Total
48.42
57.65
58.06
62.96
77.30

Total
72.64
76.59
78.22

Total
117
116

86

Total
118
117
116
116
116
111
109
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8 2748 Glenn Forbes
9 586 David Pollock
10 530 lan Mowbray

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor
1990 Chris West
1292 Brian Reacher
683 Jim Smith
354 David Holt
226 Bill Ellis
1615 Lisa Bagley
458 Peter Lomas
2312 Pasquale D'Andrea
927 Peter Blackbee
1580 David Hamilton
1802 Dennis Thompson
1774 Dave Ward

e
REhEBoo~v~ourwhrR

6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)
Competitor

1 226 Bill Ellis

2 1915 Bruce Ellis

3 2243 Alan Ward
4 2419 Bob Worthington
5 2538 David Fitzpatrick
6 730 Granville Thomas
7 2537 Paul Nicol
8 1378 Geoff Seymour
9 1802 Dennis Thompson
0 1013 Richard Perry
1 530 lan Mowbray

33
29
10

P1
49
49
49
49
48
45
50
45
46
39
23
12

P1
38
25
24
21
18
19
26
23
19
9
8

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)

Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 1915 Bruce Ellis
3 2419 Bob Worthington
4 1013 Richard Perry

6580 - McQueen

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 354 David Holt

= 1691 Tim Jemmett

= 1923 Peter Moores

= 2243 Alan Ward

6 1292 Brian Reacher

7 2785 Nigel Gibbens

8 458 Peter Lomas

9 683 Jim Smith
10 2234 Christopher McGill
11 2236 Vincent MacMillan
12 2613 David Guest
13 133 John Chambers
14 2531 Geraldine Moores
15 789 Roger Weeks
16 226 Bill Ellis
17 783 Peter Watts
18 1779 Steve Wattam

P1
34
33
32
22

35
37
30

P2
50
43
44
50
50
46
50
45
45
33
12

P2
34
23
25
20
23
21
12
14
10

P2
39
28
18
7

P3
40
38
36
33
30
27
24
20
23
19
15
11

P3
29
25
23
20
17
13
14
17
16
24

P3
22
28
18
8

40
40
39

P4
29
33
29
24
27
35
20
20
14
12
14

P4
28
20
13
19
12
14
11

14
10

P4
27
20
21
5

Score
56
56
54
54
54
53
52
51
51
51
51
51
49
48
48
47
47
46

108
106
79

Total
168
163
158
156
155
153
144
130
128
103

64
35

Total
129
93
85
80
70
67
63
62
59
51
12

Total
122
109

89
42

Tie V
53 3
47 3
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Notes

1615
2108

730
2312
2536
1328
1580
1845
2538
1478
2750
2537
1884

Lisa Bagley

James Stevenson
Granville Thomas
Pasquale D'Andrea
James Moody
David Etherington
David Hamilton
Keith Mepham
David Fitzpatrick
Mark Luther
Jessica Bayldon-Lee
Paul Nicol

Gerald Erskine

New British Records are highlighted in bold blue text.

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

45
43
43
41
41
39
39
38
35
34
33
31
21
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